
Crispy Cod Bites
Beer Battered Cod Tail with Tartar Sauce

Beer Battered King Oyster Mushrooms
with Korean BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Mayo, Garlic Lemon Mayo

Glazed Pork Spare Ribs
with Korean BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Mayo, Garlic Lemon Mayo

Roasted King Prawn Skewers
with Korean BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Mayo, Garlic Lemon Mayo

Glazed Chicken Wings
with Korean BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Mayo, Garlic Lemon Mayo

Fully Loaded Nachos
Tortilla Chips, Guacamole, Jalapenos, Sour Cream, Mozzarella Cheese,
Tomato & Basil Salsa

Pick your flavour - these trios are made for sharing

Pick any 3 sharing plates for £20
Choose your trio in one go and we’ll serve it up with our house dips - Korean BBQ
Sauce, Sriracha Mayo, and Garlic Lemon Mayo - plus homemade coleslaw.

Food tastes better when shared, and these plates are made for it

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.00

£7.50

Olives

Crispy Halloumi Fries
with Sweet Chilli Sauce

Charred Padron Peppers
with Sea Salt Flakes

Homemade Focaccia
with Garlic Butter (without cheese/with cheese)

Small but mighty, perfect as a warm up 

£5.00

£5.50

(Ve, GF)

(V, GF)

(V)

(Ve, GF)

£4.50

£5/£6

(V)

(V)

Some of our foods may contain nuts, seeds, and other allegens. Please ask a member of our team for more details. A
12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill. 

V - Vegetarian, Ve - Vegan, GF - Gluten Free

£14.00

Handcrafted, stone-baked, and topped with everything you love

Margarita
Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil & Tomato Salsa

Plant One On Me
Tomato, Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers, Courgette, Aubergine

Hot Roni 
Tomato, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Jalapeños

The Spicy Q
Tomato, Mozzarella, Parma Ham Pickled Chillies, Wild Rocket, Nduja

Salama Drama
White Base, Olives, Milano Salami, Mozzarella Cheese, Sweet Pepper
Drops, Baby Watercress

Poseidon
White Base, Mozzarella Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Capers, Red Onion,
Mixed Herb Yogurt

£11.00

£12.00

£13.00

£14.00

£14.00

(V)

(V)

Rocket Roost
Chargrilled Chicken, Rocket, Homemade Coleslaw, Garlic Lemon Mayo

Halloumi Dreamin’
Chargrilled Halloumi, Rocket, Homemade Coleslaw, Garlic Lemon Mayo

Plant Mode
Moving Mountains Patty, Homemade Coleslaw, Garlic Lemon Mayo

Served with hand-cut chips for the perfect bite

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

(V)

(Ve)

Hand Cut Chips 
Truffle & Parmesan Chips
Beer Battered Onion Rings

£4.00

£6.00

£4.50

(Ve, GF)

(V, GF)

(Ve)


