Light Bites

Small but mighty, perfect as a warm up

Olives (Ve, GF)	£4.50
Crispy Halloumi Fries (V, GF) with Sweet Chilli Sauce	£5.00
Charred Padron Peppers (Ve, GF) with Sea Salt Flakes	£5.50
Homemade Focaccia (V) with Garlic Butter (without cheese/with cheese)	£5/£6
Sharing Plates Food tastes better when shared, and these plates are made for it	
Crispy Cod Bites Beer Battered Cod Tail with Tartar Sauce	\$8.00
Beer Battered King Oyster Mushrooms (V) with Korean BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Mayo, Garlic Lemon Mayo	28.00
Glazed Pork Spare Ribs with Korean BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Mayo, Garlic Lemon Mayo	£9.00
Roasted King Prawn Skewers with Korean BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Mayo, Garlic Lemon Mayo	£9.00
Glazed Chicken Wings with Korean BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Mayo, Garlic Lemon Mayo	£8.00
Fully Loaded Nachos (V) Tortilla Chips, Guacamole, Jalapenos, Sour Cream, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato & Basil Salsa	£7.50

Sharing Boards

Pick your flavour - these trios are made for sharing

Pick any 3 sharing plates for £20

Choose your trio in one go and we'll serve it up with our house dips - Korean BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Mayo, and Garlic Lemon Mayo - plus homemade coleslaw.

Pizza

Handcrafted, stone-baked, and topped with everything you love

Margarita (V) Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil & Tomato Salsa	£11.00
Plant One On Me (V) Tomato, Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers, Courgette, Aubergine	£12.00
Hot Roni Tomato, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Jalapeños	£13.00
The Spicy Q Tomato, Mozzarella, Parma Ham Pickled Chillies, Wild Rocket, Nduja	£14.00
Salama Drama White Base, Olives, Milano Salami, Mozzarella Cheese, Sweet Pepper Drops, Baby Watercress	£14.00
Poseidon White Base, Mozzarella Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Capers, Red Onion, Mixed Herb Yogurt	£14.00
Burgers Served with hand-cut chips for the perfect bite	
Rocket Roost Chargrilled Chicken, Rocket, Homemade Coleslaw, Garlic Lemon Mayo	£15.00
Halloumi Dreamin' (V) Chargrilled Halloumi, Rocket, Homemade Coleslaw, Garlic Lemon Mayo	£15.00
Plant Mode (Ve) Moving Mountains Patty, Homemade Coleslaw, Garlic Lemon Mayo	£15.00
Sides	
Hand Cut Chips (Ve, GF)	£4.00
Truffle & Parmesan Chips (V, GF)	£6.00
Beer Battered Onion Rings (Ve)	£4.50

Some of our foods may contain nuts, seeds, and other allegens. Please ask a member of our team for more details. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.